MPN: USB3.0AB20BOP

Premium Optic Fiber USB 3.2 Gen 1
A-B Cable, 20m

The USB 3.2 Gen 1 Active cable has a data transfer rate up to 5 Gbit/s and due to
the integrated booster you will not have any problems with transmission loss.

Extends USB 3.2 Gen 1 super speed devices up to 30 m

® Supports all USB 3.2 Gen 1 device types: control, interrupt, bulk and
isochronous at up to 5 Gbps

® Not backwards compatible with USB 2.0/1.1

® Supports all major operating systems including Windows, Mac OS, and Linux

® Power adapter at host is not required

® Remote unit require standard power to USB3.2 Gen 1 AOC port

® |deal for a wire variety of USB devices, from printer, scanners, meeting
cameras and other USB B type devices

® USB 3.0 and USB 3.1 Gen 1are now identified as USB 3.2 Gen 1, offering data
transfer speeds of up to 5 Gbps.

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Packaging data
Product dimensions

Vendor information

Cable jacket material
Cable length
Conductor material
Connector 1

Connector 1 form factor
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2

Connector 2 form factor

Connector 2 gender

Connector contacts plating

Maximum data transfer rate

Plug and Play
Product colour
RoHS compliance

USB version

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Quantity per pack

Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
20m
Copper
USB A
Straight
Male

UsSB B
Straight
Male

Gold

5000 Mbit/s
Yes

Black

Yes

USB 3.2 Gen1(31Gen )

227 cm
1122 kg
76cm

239cm

1pc(s)
0.938 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)
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Reliable Connectivity



Other products in this series

5.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
30.0

MC-USB3.0AB50P
MC-USB3.0AB100P
MC-USB3.0ABISOP
MC-USB3.0AB200P
MC-USB3.0AB250P
MC-USB3.0AB300P
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